AVIAT NETWORKS INC.

AVIAT NETWORKS INC.
ISIN:  US05366Y2019

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
27.56 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.11% (0.57)

US05366Y2019
AVNW

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

316 EUR

S&P 500

26.90 USD (100)
28.25 USD (100)
26.98 USD
27.57 USD
26.87 USD
26.99 USD
27.366511 USD
70,937
1,940,276.51
1,869

WKN: 05366Y201
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05366Y2019&ID_NOTATION=33108978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05366Y2019&ID_NOTATION=33108978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3a4074ffd5662d32d9fd5ebc49794206f8e9931a1af0af2c36ab1181482fbc4&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2c833f0a1dafd295&time=1723953716&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebbcd2ce0a3c9b87a7f9483562de2e098f2c9671688f1c18b99f91dce6b72b40&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca50032e6c3fd2d7d&time=1723953716&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea156f21166cbe837a1928b78bcd4dd6e9f92ecb98c92eb22621a48a944397b7&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0052ed19b7345239&time=1723953716&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24767a654c6ff04ec75fd73705fd6d1f4d21d7c1705904ddce79c664c9b10f52&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4d41911b8c90e3308&time=1723953716&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f74c8a71055b626f90a7dc80bb9608a8183b85731a5a5d7bafc5d29a9293cd26&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50d99fc9557b2e14a&time=1723953716&tool=RSC

AVIAT NETWORKS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
27.56 USD

Difference

o

2.11% (0.57)

General attributes

ISIN US05366Y2019
Symbol AVNW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 316 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.90 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 28.25 USD (100)
Open 26.98 USD
High 27.57 USD
Low 26.87 USD
Close (prev. day) 26.99 USD
VWAP 27.366511 USD
Volume (pcs) 70,937
Trading volume 1,940,276.51
Number of trades 1,869
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -21.35% -5.45% -26.29%
Perf (abs.) -7.48 -1.59 -9.83
Beta 0.84 1.00 1.08
Volatility 38.93 4564  43.65

CESKAS

spofitelna

40.00

||

p———

30.00

20.00

|
|

,fM’ |

10.00

Lo
W% A Y

5Y

|
r«ﬂ

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:02 25.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:03 24.40 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 27.56 USD
Munich 2024/08/16 08:00 24.40 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:58 24.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:31 24.20 EUR

27.03 USD (86,008
28.55 USD (63,255
30.80 USD (77,979
31.33 USD (91,604
38.85 USD (2024/04/01
26.13 USD (2024/08/14
38.85 USD (2024/04/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.08 USD (2023/10/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 3
1.94 1,869
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33108978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450325216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188405928
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33535772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33535773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805025

AVIAT NETWORKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AVIAT NETWORKS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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